
Supreme Roofing and Construction Inc   
CGC1519881-CCC1327874

2600 N.W. 155th Terrace
Opa-Locka, FL  33054
(786) 292-7526
supremeroofingsvc@hotmail.com
http://www.officialsupreme.com

Invoice
BILL TO

City of Lauderhill
5581 W Oakland Park Blvd
Lauderhill, Fl  33313

INVOICE # 1106
DATE 05/21/2019

DUE DATE 06/05/2019
TERMS Net 15

  

ADDRESS CITY, ZIP
Mission Lake Plaza Lauderhill 33328

ACTIVITY AMOUNT

Repair Full Roof at Mission Lake Plaza, 1 @ 
$41,925.00

41,925.00

Replacement of 280 lf of Plywood, 280 @ 
$6.00

1,680.00

Replacement of 300 lf of 2x10 Fascia Board, 
300 @ $6.00

1,800.00

Replacement of 220 lf 2x4 Board, 220 @ 
$6.00

1,320.00

Replacement of 180 lf of 2x8 Board, 180 @ 
$6.00

1,080.00

Replacement of 180 lf of 1x8 Board, 180 @ 
$6.00

1,080.00

 

Purchase Order #23896

This invoice contain change order line items 

(2-6)  in the amount of $6,960.00

BALANCE DUE $48,885.00


